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Format of holding of specified securities

Name of Listed Entity : THE PATNA ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY LTD.

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security :
Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1) (b ) : Quarter Ended 31/12/2024

Annexure - |

Declaration:
Particulars Yes No
1 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares NO
2 [Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? NO
3 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipt are issued? NO
4 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? NO
5 |Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? NO

5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-
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Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category Category of shareholder Nos. of No. of fully paid-up |No. of partly paid] No. of shares Total nos. shares [Shareholding as Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No. of Shares |Shareholding as a % Number of Locked in shares Number of Shares pledged or Number of equity
0] (U] shareholders | equity shares held | up equity shares| underlying held a % of total no. (IX) Underlying assuming full (Xt otherwise encumbered shares held in
() (V) held Depository (V) = (IV)+(V)+(VI) of shares convertible conversion of (Xtil) dematerialized form
v) Receipt (calculated as securities convertible (XIV)
(V1) per SCRR, 1957) i (asa
(VIl) As a % of No. of Voting Rights Total as a % of Warrants) percentage of No. As a % of total No. As a % of total
(A+B+C2) (A+B+C) x) diluted share (a) Shares held (a) Shares held
Class eg:x Class egy Total capital) (®) ®)
(XI)=(VI)*+(X) as a %
of (A+B+C)

Promoter & Promoter
(A) Group 2 256988 0 0 256988 21477 256988 0 256988 21477 0 21477 0 0.000 0 0.000 39134
(B) Public 1061 678312 0 0 678312 72.523 678312 0 678312 72.523 0 72.523 0 0.000 0 0.000 173276

Non Promoter - Non
€  |Public
(C1)  |Shares underlying DRs

Shares held by
(C2)  |Employee Trusts

TOTAL 1063 935300 0 935300 100.000 935300 0 935300 100.000 0 100.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 212410
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & Name of | Entity type i.e. promoter PAN Nos. of No. of fully paid-up | No. of partly | Nos.of shares | Total nos. shares held | Shareholding % ‘Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No.of Shares | Shareholding as a % ‘Number of Locked in shares. ‘Number of Shares pledged or otherwise | Number of equity
shareholders 0] shareholders equity shares held | paid-up equity |  underlying (V)= (V)#(Vj#(V) | calculated as per (IX) Underlying assuming full encumbered shares held in
[0} [0) ) shares held |  Depository SCRR, 1957 Outstanding conversion of (xiil) dematerialized form
v Receipt Asadhof convertible securities | convertible securities (xIv)
) (A*B+C2) (Including Warrants) | (as a percentage of
(Vi x) diluted share capital)
oR No. of Voting Rights Totalas a % of X)= No. As a % of total No. Asa % of total
i Total Voting (VIp+(X) as a % of (a) Shares held (a) Shares held
promoter group entity Class Class Total rights (A*B+C) ) ®
(except promoter) x y
(1) Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 2 256988 0 0 256988 21477 256988 0 256988 27477 0 27477 0 0.000 0 0.000 39134
TARUN KUMAR
SHARMA PROMOTER AKRPS9345R 0 722 0 0 722 0.077 722 0 722 0.077 0 0.077 0 0.000 0 0.000 722
VISHAL KUMAR
SHARMA PROMOTER FMAPS8954J 0 256266 0 0 256266 27.399 256266 0 256266 27.399 0 27.399 0 0.000 0 0.000 38412
Central
Government/State
(b) Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Financial
(c) Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(d) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Bodies Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Trusts 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Clearing Members 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (A)(1) 2 256988 0 0 256988 27477 256988 0 256988 27477 0 27477 0 0.000 0 0.000 39134
2) Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Individuals (Non-
Resident
Individuals/Foreign
(a) Individuals) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Portfolio
(d) Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(e) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
0OCBs 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
QFI - Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
QFI - Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 2 256988 0 0 256988 27477 256988 0 256988 27477 0 27477 0 0.000 0 0.000 39134
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Table Ill - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of PAN Nos. of No. of fully paid-up [No. of partly paid. Nos.of  [Total nos. shares | Shareholding [ Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No. of Shares Shareholding as a % Number of Locked in shares |Number of Shares pledged| Number of equity Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
shareholders [} shareholders | equity shares held | up equity shares shares held % calculated (IX) L i full (X or otherwise encumbered shares held in
0] (L] (Iv) held underlying (vm= as per SCRR, [o] of i (XIil) form
(] Depository | (IV)+(V)+(VI) 1957 No. of Voting Rights Totalasa%| convertible (as a percentage of No. As a % of No. As a % of (XIV) Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Receipt As a % of of Total securities diluted share capital) (a) total Shares (a) total Shares
(V1) (A+B+C2) Vo (Includi (Xn)= held held
iy Class Class Total r.o;:.:sg V\;‘:r:lar:{g (VI#(X) as a % of (:,) (f,)
X y ®) (A+B+C)
Sub-category [ Sub-category | Sub-category
(i) (ii) (iii)

(1) |Institutions (Domestic) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(@) [Mutual Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(b) |Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Alternate Investment

(c) [Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Financial

(d) |Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Financial Institutions 1 143388 0 0 143388 15.331 143388 0 143388 15.331 0 15.331 0 0.000 0 0.000 143388
LIFE INSURANCE
CORPORATION OF
INDIA AAACL0582H 0 143388 0 0 143388 15.331 143388 0 143388 | 15.331 0 15.331 0 0.000 0 0.000 143388
Banks 4 9022 0 0 9022 0.965 9022 0 9022 0.965 0 0.965 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(e) |Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Provident

(f) |Funds/Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Asset Reconstructiom

(9) |Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sovereign Wealth

(h) [Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
NBFCs registered with

(i) [RBI 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Other Financial

() [Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(k) |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sub-Total (B)(1) 5 152410 0 0 152410 16.295 152410 0 152410 | 16.295 0 16.295 0 0.000 0 0.000 143388

(2) [Institutions (Foreign) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Direct

(a) [Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Venture

(b) [Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Sovereign Wealth

(c) [Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Foreign Portfolio

(d) [Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Cetegory | 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Category Il 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
Overseas Depositors
(holding

(¢) |DRs)(balancing figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

(f) [Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
QFI Corporate 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0




FPI - CORPORATE -
CAT-ll

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Sub-Total (B)(2)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Central
Government/State
Government(s)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Central
Government/President
of India

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

State
Government/Governor

4898

4898

0.524

4898

4898

0.524

0.524

0.000

0.000

4898

Shareholding by
Companies or Bodies
Corporate where
Central/State
Government is a
Promoter

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Sub-Total (B)(3)

4898

4898

0.524

4898

4898

0.524

0.524

0.000

0.000

4898

Non-Institutions

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Associate
Companies/Subsidiarie
s

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Directors and their
relatives

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Key Managerial
Personnel

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Relatives of Promoters
(other than Immediate
Relatives of Promoters
disclosed under
Promoter & Promoter
Group)

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Trusts where any
person belonging to
Promoter & Promoter
Group Category is
Trustee, beneficiary or
author of the trust

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

IEPF Authority

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

Resident Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital
up to Rs.2 Lakhs.

1026

409892

409892

43.825

409892

409892

43.825

43.825

0.000

0.000

20970

JAI KISHAN MOHTA

11114

11114

1.188

11114

11114

1.188

1.188

0.000

0.000

SAIYEDA MEHDI
IMAM

9924

9924

1.061

9924

9924

1.061

1.061

0.000

0.000

Resident Individual
shareholders holding
nominal share capital in
excess of Rs.2 Lakhs.

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

NRI

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000




Repatriable 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Non-Repatriable 14 7068 0 0 7068 0.756 7068 0 7068 0.756 0 0.756 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(j) |Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
(k) |Foreign Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0
() |Bodies Corporate 12 100994 0 0 100994 10.798 100994 0 100994 | 10.798 0 10.798 0 0.000 0 0.000 4020

THE CALCUTTA

INVESTMENT CO.

LTD. 0 74796 0 0 74796 7.997 74796 0 74796 7.997 0 7.997 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

WIRE CRAFTS LTD. 0 10018 0 0 10018 1.071 10018 0 10018 1.071 0 1.071 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

) |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

QFI - Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

OCBs 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Clearing Memebers 0 0 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

Trusts 2 2650 0 0 2650 0.283 2650 0 2650 0.283 0 0.283 0 0.000 0 0.000 0

FPI - INDIVIDUAL -

CAT-Ill 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 0

Unclaimed Shares Alc 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 0

Unclaimed Demat

Escrow Alc 1 400 400 0.043 400 400 0.043 0.043 0.000 0 0.000 0

FPI - INDIVIDUAL -

CAT-II 0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 0.000 0

Sub-Total (B)(4) 1055 521004 521004 55.704 521004 521004 | 55.704 55.704 0.000 0 0.000 24990

Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(

3)+(B)(4) 1061 678312 678312 72.523 678312 678312 | 72.523 72,523 0.000 0 0.000 173276
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Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of
shareholders

(U}

PAN
W]

Nos. of
shareholders

(iny

No. of fully paid-up
equity shares held
)

No. of partly paid-
up equity shares
held
v)

Nos. of shares
underlying
Depository

Receipt
v

Total nos. shares
held
(VII) = (IV)+(V)+(VI)

Shareholding %
calculated as
per SCRR, 1957
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
(v

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities
(1X)

No. of Shares
Underlying

Outstanding
convertible
securities
(Including

No. of Voting Rights Total as a %
of Total
Class Class Total Voting rights
x y

Warrants)
x)

Shareholding as a %
assuming full
conversion of

convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital)
xi)=
(VI+(X) as a % of
(A+B+C)

Number of Locked in shares | Number of Shares pledged
(X or otherwise encumbered
(Xlil)
No. As a % of No. As a % of
(a) total Shares (a) total Shares

held
(b)

held
(b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form
(Xiv)

(1) Custodian.DR Holder
Employee Benefit Trust
@ (under SEBI (share based

Employee Benefit)
Regqulations, 2014

Total Non-Promoter -
Non-Public
Shareholding
(C)=(C)(1)+C)+(2)

Vishal
Kumar
Sharma
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Table V - Statement showing shareholding details of significant beneficial owner

Details of the significant beneficial owner

(U]

Details of the registered owner

()

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting
company, whether direct or indirect :(1ll)

Whether by virtue of:
zlsgt:tll(t):ble Date of creation /
PAN/Passport No. in PAN/Passport No. in ) o . Exercise of  |acquisition of
) - ) " N o, |Voting dividend or  |Exercise of L - -
SrNo. Name case of a foreign Nationality Name case of a foreign national |Nationality Shares % | . % significant significant beneficial
" rights % [any other control N N
national e influence interest
distribution )

%

Vishal
Kumar
Sharma
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